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Background

Rural Health Transformation (RHT) Program Vendor Resource Directory

Thank you for your interest in the RHT Program. This resource directory was assembled by
the New Jersey Department of Health (NJDOH), in partnership with the New Jersey
Department of Human Services (NJDHS).

By connecting vendors and key stakeholders prior to the RHT award, this resource directory
aims to accelerate the implementation of rural health projects. The directory includes a list
of vendors presented in two ways: Table A includes information for each vendor by service
type; Table B provides the contact information and web links for each vendor. Please be
sure to check the version date of the document as this will be updated if new vendor
information is provided. All modifications will be listed by date at the end of the document.

Information included in this directory was collected through a survey of vendors interested
in participating in the RHT Networking Session hosted by NJDOH on December 4, 2025. The
directory aims to provide a snapshot of vendors and their offerings relevant to RHT
activities and is not intended to represent an exclusive list. Vendor inclusion in the
directory does not constitute endorsement of any vendor or solution by NJDOH or NJDHS.
Please reach out directly to vendors for additional information or questions related to their
services.

Please continue to monitor the NJDOH website for future grant opportunities. AL NJDOH
grant opportunities, including any potential RHT-related grants, will be publicly posted on
healthapps.nj.gov/noticeofgrant/noticegrants.aspx. We look forward to continuing to bring

together partners who share our commitment to transforming rural health outcomes. If you
have any questions, please email RHTP.Application@doh.nj.gov.

NJjHealth 1

iow Jorsey Dopartment of Health


https://healthapps.nj.gov/noticeofgrant/noticegrants.aspx
mailto:RHTP.Application@doh.nj.gov

Table A: Vendor List by Service Type

Vendors are listed alphabetically. Service type offered is included in the subsequent columns. Contact information for each is

included in Table A.

NJ RHT Resource Directory

Health Telehealth
Organization Information | & Remote | Workforce Program Care Community Other Service Type
g Technology Patient Training Operations | Coordination | Engagement yp
/Al Monitoring
360 Smarter Care Yes
Accenture Yes Yes
Adjacent Health Yes
Aledade Policy Institute Yes Yes
Health care
Alliance Healthcare consulting services
Advisors and organizational
strategy
Armada Yes
Asthma and Allergy Yes Yes
Impact and Rescue
Aunt Bertha, a Public
Benefit Corporation, dba Yes Yes
Findhelp
AutoMediX, a Planned
Systems International Yes Yes Yes
Company
Babyscripts Yes
Barr Campbe%l Family Ves
Foundation
Bergen New Bridge
Medical Center ves ves
BiolntelliSense, Inc Yes
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Health Telehealth
Organization Information | & Ret.'note Worl.(fc.wrce Progra.rm Ca!re . Community Other Service Type
Technology Patient Training Operations | Coordination | Engagement
/Al Monitoring
Blooming Health Yes Yes Yes
Cadence Yes
CareLink at Home Yes Yes
Carematix Yes
Child Mind Institute Yes Yes Yes
Civic Roundtable Yes Yes Yes
CLEAR Identity Verification
Cofactor Yes Yes
Commure Yes
Medical device -
CorVent Medical Inc. critical care
ventilator
CrossCare Concierge Yes Yes Yes
DocGo Yes Yes Yes
Elevance Health Life insurance
Empowered-Home.com Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Everest Effect Yes Yes
Family Health Initiatives Yes Yes
Finity core deliery pariner
Gainwell Technologies Yes Yes Yes
Galileo Yes Yes
Genalyte Yes Yes

General Catalyst

Global resiliency and
applied Al
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Health Telehealth
Organization Information | & Remote | Workforce Program Care Community Other Service Type
g Technology Patient Training Operations | Coordination | Engagement yp
/Al Monitoring
Government Acquisitions
Inc/MIC Yes Yes Yes
Health Alliance Global, Yes Yes Yes
Inc
Healthy Interactions Yes Yes
HealthySteps, ZERO TO
THREE Yes Yes
Heartland Intellicare Yes Yes Yes
HHAeXchange Yes Yes Yes
Homeward Health Yes Yes Yes
Horne Yes Yes Yes
Strategic planning &
Imbold innovation
development
Health care
Innsena .
consulting
Integrgtlve Therapy Yes
Institute of NJ
JVRX, LLC d/b/a Little Big 24/7/365 nurse
Health Solutions (LBHS) advice telephone line
KPMG Health care services
LexisNexis Risk Solutions Yes
Lifechef Health Yes
Lumeris Yes Yes Yes
MamaBear Health (Loon Yes Yes
Medical)
MedWand Solutions Yes
New Jersey Prevention
Network (NJPN) ves ves ves
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Health Telehealth
Organization Information | & Remote | Workforce Program Care Community Other Service Type
g Technology Patient Training Operations | Coordination | Engagement yp
/Al Monitoring
Text services, Closed
NJ 211 loop, 24/7 contact
center (statewide)
NJ DHS Office of New
. Yes
Americans
NJ HESAA Yes
NourishedRx Yes Yes Yes
OCHIN Yes Yes
Oliver Wyman Yes
Omda Yes
OnMed Yes Yes
Otsuka Precision Health, Prescription digital
Inc. therapeutics
Pharos Capital Group Yes Yes Yes
Philips North America Yes Yes
Planned Systems
International (AutoMediX) ves ves ves ves ves ves
PointClickCare Yes
Power Wellness Yes Yes
Management
Psyrin Yes Yes
Public Consulting Group Yes
RenewRXx Yes Yes Yes
Rite Care Yes
Rut i
utgers Coo.peratlve Yes Yes
Extension
Rutgers Project ECHO Yes Yes
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Health Telehealth
Organization Information | & Remote | Workforce Program Care Community Other Service Type
g Technology Patient Training Operations | Coordination | Engagement yp
/Al Monitoring
sastra.ai Yes Yes Yes
SE Healthcare Yes
Senator Walter Rand Yes
Institute for Public Affairs
Small Joys Yes Yes Yes
Somethings Yes Yes Yes
Sprinter Health Yes
) Pharmaceutical care
Surescripts
management
Sword Health Yes
Talkspace Yes Yes Yes
Teladoc Health Inc Yes Yes
TeleTrac?klng Yes Yes Yes
Technologies, Inc.
Telmed Yes
Tenovi Yes
Automated health
testandeo care kiosk and self-
g collected diagnostic
testing
The Collaboration
Platform for Public Yes
Service
The Cooperative Yes Yes Yes
The Wellness Group Yes Yes Yes
TransformCare, Inc. Yes Yes
Truentity Corporation Yes Yes Yes
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Health Telehealth
Organization Information | & Remote | Workforce Program Care Community Other Service Type
g Technology Patient Training Operations | Coordination | Engagement yp
/Al Monitoring
Unite Us Yes
VectorCare Yes
Vital Start Yes Yes
ViTel Net Yes Yes
Vivo Digital fitness and
wellness
Welldoc Yes Yes
YourHealthKiosk Yes Yes Yes
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Table B: Vendor List with Contact Information

Vendors are listed alphabetically. Contact information and website links are included. Service type offered is listed in Table B.

NJ RHT Resource Directory

Organization

Contact

Email

Website

360 Smarter Care

Charles Osner

ocharles@mbi-gs.com

360smartercare.com

Accenture

Alex Grodner

alex.grodner@accenture.com

accenture.com/us-en

Adjacent Health

Christina Riojas

criojas@adjacent.health

adjacent.health/about-us

Aledade Policy Institute

Will London

wlondon@aledade.com

aledade.com

Alliance Healthcare
Advisors

Robert Fascia

Robert.fascia@comecast.net

alliancehealthcareadvisors.com

Armada

Sam Kivett

sam.kivett@armada.ai

armada.ai

Asthma and Allergy Impact
and Rescue

Chris Martinez

cmartinez@weareaair.org

weareaair.org

Aunt Bertha, a Public
Benefit Corporation, dba
Findhelp

Kate Murphy

kmurphy@findhelp.com

company.findhelp.com

AutoMediX, a Planned

Systems International Jerry Ambrosh rhtp@plan-sys.com automedix.com
Company
Babyscripts Sarah Nicholson sarah@babyscripts.com babyscripts.com
Barr Campbell Family Jill jill@barr-campbell-family.org barr-campbell-family.org
Foundation
B New Bri Medical . .
ergen eéven:(cejltge edica Tracy Schoenberg tschoenberg@newbridgehealth.org newbridgehealth.org

BiolntelliSense

James Mault

jmault@BiolntelliSense.com

BiolntelliSense.com

Blooming Health

Alexandra Grullon

agrullon@gobloominghealth.com

gobloominghealth.com

Cadence Ryan Keith ryan@cadencerpm.com cadence.care
CarelLink at Home Evan Kaltman info@carelinkathome.com carelinkathome.com
Carematix Kathy Boedeker Kboedeker@carematix.com carematix.com
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Child Mind Institute

Dave Anderson
Casey Chalmers

casey.chalmers@childmind.org

childmind.org

Civic Roundtable

Austin Boral

austin@civicroundtable.com

civicroundtable.com

CLEAR Marcos Domiciano marcos.domiciano@clearme.com clearme.com
Cofactor Oran Lopez Reed olopezreed@cofactorai.com cofactorai.com
Commure Eric Valentine evalentin@commure.com

commure.com

CorVent Medical

Lily Polatchek

Lpolatchek@corventmedical.com

corventmedical.com

CrossCare Concierge

Alexandria Massey

masseya@crosscaretech.com

crosscaretech.com

DocGo

Jim Clark

Jim.clark@docgo.com

docgo.com

Elevance Health

Leslie Porras

Leslie.porras@elevancehealth.com

elevancehealth.com

Empowered-Home.com Walt Pistor wpistor@empowered-home.com empowered-home.com
Everest Effect Paul Gilson paul@everesteffect.com everesteffect.com
Family Health Initiatives Linda Yang lyang@fhiworks.org familyhealthinitiatives.org
- Alexandra - -
Finity MacDonald amacdonald@finity.com finity.com

Gainwell Technologies

Laura Freedy

laura.freedy@gainwelltechnologies.com

gainwelltechnologies.com

Galileo Jennifer Hajj jhajj@galileo.io galileo.io/partners
Genalyte Alexah Boyer alexah.boyer@genalyte.com genalyte.com
General Catalyst Charlotte Rock Crock@generalcatalyst.com generalcatalyst.com
Government Acquisitions Muctar Ibrahim muctar.ibrahim@gov-acg.com sickbay.com
Health Alliance Global Peter Murray pmurray@healall.com healall.com

(Heal All)

Healthy Interactions Stacey Whanger swhanger@healthyinteractions.com healthyinteractions.com
HealthySteps, ZERO TO Pamela Tew ptew@zerotothree.org healthysteps.org
THREE
Heartland Intellicare Lindsay Milchteim lmilchteim@heartlandintellicare.com heartland-intellicare.squarespace.com
HHAeXchange David Allen dallen@hhaexchange.com hhaexchange.com
Homeward Health Rebecca Shohet rshohet@homewardhealth.com homewardhealth.com
Horne - horne.com/contact-us horne.com/healthcare
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Imbold Diena Seeger diena@imboldllc.com imboldllc.com
Innsena - innsena.com/contact innsena.com
Integrative Therapy Edward Callaghan ecallaghan@iti-nj.com . ) o )
Institute of NJ Thomas Hollenbach integrativetherapyinstitute-nj.com

thollenbach@iti-nj.com

JVRX, LLC d/b/a Little Big

Health Solutions Sarah lzzo sarah.izzo@littlebig.health littlebig.health
KPMG - kpmg.com/us/en.html kpmg.com/us/en.html
LexisNexis Risk Solutions Alexander Wright alexander.wright@lexisnexisrisk.com risk.lexisnexis.com

Lifechef Health

Roy Leitstein

royl@lifechef.com

lifechef.com

Lumeris Jeremy Mathis jmathis@lumeris.com healthyruralamerica.org
MamaBear Health (Loon Marie Johnson mariegjohn@gmail.com loonmd.com
Medical)
MedWand Solutions Erin McGill emcgill@medwand.com medwand.com
New Jersey Prevention . . .
Network (NJPN) Ashley Smith ashley@njpn.org njpn.org
NJ 211 Dana Catapano dcatapano@nj211.org nj211.org
NJDHS Ofﬂce of New Joy Melendez Joy.Melendez@dhs.nj.gov nj.gov/humanservices/njnewamericans
Americans
NJ HESAA Angela Tavarez angela_tavarez@hesaa.org hesaa.org
NourishedRx Lauren Driscoll lauren@nourishedrx.com nourishedrx.com
OCHIN Anna Zimbrick zimbricka@ochin.org ochin.org
Oliver Wyman Ugur Koyluoglu ugur.koyluoglu@oliverwyman.com oliverwvman.com
y Andrew Kuklinski andrew.kuklinski@oliverwyman.com ¥ :
Omda Michael Silk michael.silk@omda.com omda.com
OnMed Carrie O'Rourke corourke@onmed.com onmed.com
Otsuka Prelcsllslon Health, Iman Ahmed iman.ahmed@otsuka-oph.com otsuka-oph.com
Pharos Capital Group Bob Crants bcrants@pharosfunds.com

pharosfunds.com

Philips North America

Evan Hoffman

evan.hoffman@philips.com

usa.philips.com/healthcare
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Planned Systems
International (AutoMediX)

Jerry Ambrosh

jambrosh@plan-sys.com

automedix.com

PointClickCare

pointclickcare.com/company/contact-us

pointclickcare.com

Power Wellness
Management

Kimberly Nasief

knasief@powerwellness.com

powerwellness.com

Psyrin

Edwin Wong

edwin@psyrin.ai

psyrin.ai

Public Consulting Group

Gabe Malseptic

gmalseptic@pcgus.com

publicconsultinggroup.com/industry-

solutions/health

RenewRx

Kari Cao

kari@renewrx.health

RenewRx.health

Rite Care

Zahava Silberberg

Zahava@theritecare.com

theritecare.com

Rutgers Cooperative
Extension

Delma Yorimoto

delma.yorimoto@rutgers.edu

extension.rutgers.edu/fchs

Rutgers Project ECHO Amy Fisher amy.fisher1@rutgers.edu projectecho.rutgers.edu
sastra.ai Nagapr?degp naga@healthiga.com sastra.ai
Nagajothi

SE Healthcare

Susan Fancher

sef@sehqgc.com

sehealthcaresolutions.com

Senator Walter Rand
Institute for Public Affairs

Mavis Asiedu-
Frimpong
Kristin Curtis

ma1987@camden.rutgers.edu
krcurtis@camden.rutgers.edu

rand.camden.rutgers.edu

Small Joys

Nilesh Jariwala

njkidsmd@gmail.com

smalljoys.life/provider-home

Somethings

Leslie Courtney

leslie@somethings.com

somethings.com

Sprinter Health

RJ Marse

ri@sprinterhealth.com

sprinterhealth.com

Surescripts

cloud.comms.surescripts.com/contact-
sales

surescripts.com

Sword Health

Dan Doverspike

dan@swordhealth.com

swordhealth.com

Talkspace

Nolan Tesone
Dave Kasdan

Nolan.Tesone@talkspace.com
dave.kasdan@talkspace.com

business.talkspace.com

Teladoc Health

Hunter Sinclair

hunter.sinclair@teladochealth.com

teladochealth.com

TeleTracking Technologies

Jack Colletti

jack@teletracking.com

teletracking.com

Telmed

Joel Tesser

Joel@theritecare.com

theritecare.com
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Tenovi Jackson Williams jwilliams@tenovi.com tenovi.com
testandgo David Newton dnewton@lts.com testandgo.com

The Collaboration Platform
for Public Service

Markise Williams

markise@civicroundtable.com

civicroundtable.com

The Cooperative

Jason Hiestand

jhiestand@tcooperative.org

familyhealthinitiatives.org

The Wellness Group Madi Rawlins madi.rawlins@coulsoncapital.com twg.health
TransformCare Kevin Bader kevin.bader@xformcare.com transformcareinc.com
Truentity Health Frar1kl|n RO)./e frar?klln@truen.ntv.com truentity.health

Mike Desai mike@truentity.com

Unite Us Michael Capazzi michael.capazzi@uniteus.com uniteus.com
VectorCare David Lineman david.lineman@vectorcare.com vectorcare.com

Vital Start Nl Kirthika@vitalstarthealth.com vitalstarthealth.com

Parmeswaran
ViTel Net Mark Noble mnoble@vitelnet.com vitelnet.com/rural-health-transformation
Vivo Eric Levitan eric@teamvivo.com teamvivo.com
Welldoc Todd Rynecki trynecki@welldocinc.com welldoc.com

YourHealthKiosk

Sabiha Hussain

hussaisa@rwjms.rutgers.edu

yourhealthkiosk.com
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Version Modifications

12-26-2025: Added CrossCare Concierge in Table A& B
12-26-2025: Updated Table A domains for Empowered-Home
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